
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 9485 
RENNEBOHM PARK SHELTER RESTROOM RENOVATION 
 
 
                     Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.  $297,797.00 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 14525-401-140: 54210 (91065)                       $29,7797.00 
Contingency 8%+      23823.00 
  

  

  
GRAND TOTAL $321,620.00 

 
 


